Standartenweihschiessen 2019 Gruppenrangliste

Sebastiansgesellschaft Altishofen-Nebikon 18.06.2019 - 29.06.2019
Sport A
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 A1-Stalden Obernau FS 287 200.00
Bucher Ernst 1956 V Std 99 60
Briindler Peter 1952V Std 99 58
Kuster Benno 1975 E Std 93 57
Haas Rudolf 1967 S Std 93 56
Haas Josef 1965 S Std 92 56
476
2 A 2-Hergiswald Obernau FS 287 150.00
Stalder Armin 2000 U21 Std 100 59
Stalder Alice 1974 E Std 97 58
Stalder Erich 1972 S Std 96 58
Sciuto Fabio 1977 E Std 97 57
Rothlin Urs 1984 E Std 85 55
475
3 A 1l-Muotachroser Ried-Muotathal FSG 285 120.00
Imhof Markus 1966 S Std 94 58
Heinzer Ruedi 1963 S Std 100 58
Foéhn Werner 1954V FW 94 57
Heinzer Hugo 1950 V FW 93 56
Heinzer Rita 1955 v FW 95 56
476
4 A1l-Zentrum Menznau SG 283 100.00
Imboden Werner 1957 V FW 98 60
Studer Timo 1982 E Std 97 58
Brunner Beat 1967 S Std 91 57
Giovanoli Remo 1983 E Std 87 54
Giovanoli Sandra 1986 E Std 95 54
468
5 A l-Hasenburgl Willisau-Land SV 282 80.00
Meier Guido 1973 S Std 96 58
Stalder Erwin 1956 V FW 91 57
Hodel Rolf 1986 E Std 97 57
Wallimann Oswald 1958 vV Std 93 55
Muff Hanspeter 1958 Vv Std 86 55
463
6 A 1l-Santenberg Wauwil SV-Santenberg 280 70.00
Kaufmann Daniel 1986 E Std 96 58
Kaufmann Josef 1965 S Std 97 56
Duc Heinrich 1956 V Std 98 56
Odermatt Hans-Ulrich 1981 E Std 95 56
Zihlmann Peter 1958 V Std 88 54
474
7 A 1l-Schutzenberg Ruswil SV 280 60.00
Kiing Martin 1975 E Std 94 58
Betschart Daniel 1956 V FW 92 56
Schmidli Walter 1956 V FW 98 56
Bereuter Bettina 1985 E Std 100 56
Felber Robin 1995 E Std 90 54
474
8 A 1l-GweMaBiNo Nottwil FSG 279 30.00
Bisang Josef 1952 vV FW 95 59
Matter Josef-Anton 1953V FW 98 58
Bisang Hans 1962 S Std 98 56
Matter Walter 1982 E Std 94 55
Kunz Herbert 1946 SV FW 87 51
472
9 A 1l-Zentrumschoner Roggliswil-Pfaffnau FSG 279 30.00
Geiser Lukas 1995 E Std 95 58
Fessler Beat 1968 S Std 100 57
Frank Alfred 1954 vV Std 91 56
Steinmann Fritz 1965 S Std 95 55
Blum Franz 1957V Std 95 53
476
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10 A 2-Hasenburg 2 Willisau-Land SV 279 20.00
Hurschler Ulrich 1966 S Std 95 57
Aregger Emil 1945 sV FW 94 56
Bitzi Pirmin 1977 E Std 98 56
Schmid Othmar 1993 E Std 88 56
Hafliger Bernhard 1941 sV FW 90 54
465
11 A 1-Klosterbrider St. Urban SG 57-57-56-55-53 278 20.00
12 A 1-Zentrumschoner Has Hasle Lu - FSG 59-56-54-54-53 276
13 A -1 G-Punkt Hamikon Schitzen Lindenberg 58-57-56-53-52 276
14 A 1l-Rotsee Ebikon WV 58-56-54-54-53 275
15 A 1-Oberberg Schipfheim FSG 57-56-55-54-52 274
16 A 2-Chummerbueba Ried-Muotathal FSG 59-56-53-52-52 272
17 A 1- Reckholder-Benzen £ Walterswil SO Feldschuitzen 57-56-56-55-44 268
18 A 1- Perlasport Perlen SG 56-56-54-52-50 268
19 A 2-Kugelfang Menznau SG 55-54-54-51-50 264
20 A 1l- Winkelried Sempach SG 56-51-44-42-42 235
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Ausser Konkurrenz

A 1 - Sebastian
Bucher Yannick
Bucher Paul
Bucher Urs
Bucher Peter
Bucher Pia

A 2 - Flammli Zunft
Bucher Hans
Zehnder Thomas
Bucher Sonja
Steffen Elmar
Wyss Fabienne
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Verein

Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft

1988 E
1959 vV
1960 S
1966 S
1997 E

Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft

1954 vV
1962 S
1998 E
1966 S
1984 E

Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
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100
99
98
95

97
489

93
98
92
89

86
458

Punkte

59
58
56
56
56

55
54
53
51
46

Total

285

259
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